
Clasificación Stableford Neto - Total

IV TORNEO A.E.C.C.Torneo: Día 1 de1

GOLF LUGOCampo: Fecha: 2024-06-02

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre

Ida/
Vuelta

Stabl.

Neto

HCP
Juego

WHS
Exac

Si

1 LUGO 18,5 23SANTOALLA LORENZO,Jaime (18:23)41

2 Federación Gall 29,6 36VARELA VAZQUEZ,Mario (20:21)41

3 LUGO 35,5 42GARCIA RUIZ,Marta (19:22)41

4 LUGO 25,1 31BUENO PRADO,Alejandro (19:20)39

5 LUGO 3,5 5ALVAREZ NEIRA,Jaime (20:18)38

6 LUGO 19,0 24BARRANCO GARCIA,Goa (15:22)37

7 LUGO 23,9 29QUINDOS LINDIN,Juan Carlos (18:19)37

8 LUGO 27,8 34PALMEIRO RAMOS,Xose Manuel (20:17)37

9 LUGO 29,6 36FERNANDEZ MALFEITO,Iago (18:19)37

10 LUGO 26,5 32FERREIRO BARGADOS,Maria (14:22)36

11 LUGO 8,8 12VAZQUEZ RIO,Eduardo (18:17)35

12 Federación Gall 9,3 12GRANDE VELOSO,Luis (16:18)34

13 LUGO 9,4 12BOVIO STORINO,Gustavo Alberto (17:17)34

14 LUGO 12,7 16SOMOZA VILA,Ignacio (18:16)34

15 LUGO 19,8 24CARBONELL MENDEZ,M. Carmen (15:19)34

16 LUGO 19,5 24VALDES SUAREZ,Beatriz (16:18)34

17 LUGO 28,0 34ALEGRIA REAL,Miguel (18:16)34

18 LUGO 16,8 21BARRANCO AGUILERA,German (17:16)33

19 LUGO 29,3 28MOYER CASTRO,Rafael (18:15)33

20 LUGO 26,5 32URBIETA IBARRONDO,Xabier (12:21)33

21 LUGO 26,5 32IGLESIAS PENA,Maria Luz (16:17)33

22 LUGO 22,7 28ROZAS BELLO,Alicia (16:16)32

23 LUGO 9,1 12TRINIDAD PEREZ,Oscar (15:16)31

24 LUGO 11,9 15FANJUL MORI,Carlos (13:18)31

25 LUGO 13,0 17ANSEDE LOPEZ,Jose Carlos (16:15)31

26 HERCULES 17,0 21SUAREZ DONO,Domingo Antonio (16:15)31

27 LUGO 18,1 22LOSADA BLANCO,Alberto Adrian (14:16)30

28 LUGO 19,4 24LAGE PEREZ,Juan Carlos (15:15)30

29 PLAYA SERENA 36,0 43RUIZ ORTEGA,Mª del Carmen (15:15)30

30 LUGO 8,7 11GARCIA VARELA,Miguel Angel (17:12)29

31 LUGO 11,6 15PEREZ LOPEZ,Luis Angel (15:14)29

32 LUGO 18,7 23LOPEZ-ACUÑA LOPEZ,Antonio (13:16)29

33 PLAYA SERENA 21,8 27GARCIA FERNANDEZ,Ricardo (13:16)29

34 LUGO 36,0 43GARCIA GONZALEZ,Enrique (12:17)29

35 Federación Gall 2,9 5BALSA ESTEBANEZ,Alvaro (17:11)28

36 LUGO 9,7 13RODRIGUEZ GOLPE,Fernando (12:16)28

37 LUGO 30,9 37BEADE SALORIO,Francisco Javier (10:18)28

38 MIÑO ARTABRO 8,7 11FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ,Antonio (12:15)27

39 LUGO 25,0 30POTENTE CASTEDO,Pilar (14:13)27

40 LUGO 16,2 20MALFEITO JIMENEZ,Rocio (11:15)26

41 REAL MONTEALEGR 19,6 24CAIÑA GONZALEZ,Carlos Luis (16:10)26

42 LUGO 23,6 29DIAZ CURRAS,Jose Ignacio (8:18)26

43 HERCULES 17,8 22PAZ NIEBLA,Adriano (11:14)25

44 HERCULES 18,7 23LAMAS OTERO,Juan Manuel (13:9)22

45 LUGO 22,8 28FREIRE FERNANDEZ,Ivan (10:12)22

46 LUGO 5,2 7TABOADA RILO,Roi (7:13)20

47 LUGO 22,9 28VARELA RODRIGUEZ,Santiago (8:11)19

48 LUGO 24,7 30BODENLLE FREIRE,Jose Maria (11:6)17

49 LUGO 36,0 43BARROS PENA,Nieves (11:6)17
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Clasificación Stableford Bruto - Total

IV TORNEO A.E.C.C.Torneo: Día 1 de1

GOLF LUGOCampo: Fecha: 2024-06-02

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre

Ida/
Vuelta

Stabl.

Bruto

HCP
Juego

WHS
Exac

Si

1 LUGO 3,5 5ALVAREZ NEIRA,Jaime (17:16)33

2 LUGO 8,8 12VAZQUEZ RIO,Eduardo (12:11)23

3 Federación Gall 2,9 5BALSA ESTEBANEZ,Alvaro (14:9)23

4 Federación Gall 9,3 12GRANDE VELOSO,Luis (10:12)22

5 LUGO 9,4 12BOVIO STORINO,Gustavo Alberto (11:11)22

6 LUGO 9,1 12TRINIDAD PEREZ,Oscar (9:11)20

7 LUGO 8,7 11GARCIA VARELA,Miguel Angel (12:8)20

8 LUGO 18,5 23SANTOALLA LORENZO,Jaime (7:12)19

9 LUGO 12,7 16SOMOZA VILA,Ignacio (10:8)18

10 LUGO 11,9 15FANJUL MORI,Carlos (6:12)18

11 LUGO 9,7 13RODRIGUEZ GOLPE,Fernando (7:11)18

12 LUGO 13,0 17ANSEDE LOPEZ,Jose Carlos (8:9)17

13 MIÑO ARTABRO 8,7 11FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ,Antonio (7:10)17

14 LUGO 19,0 24BARRANCO GARCIA,Goa (5:11)16

15 LUGO 11,6 15PEREZ LOPEZ,Luis Angel (8:8)16

16 LUGO 5,2 7TABOADA RILO,Roi (5:11)16

17 LUGO 18,1 22LOSADA BLANCO,Alberto Adrian (7:7)14

18 HERCULES 17,0 21SUAREZ DONO,Domingo Antonio (7:7)14

19 Federación Gall 29,6 36VARELA VAZQUEZ,Mario (6:7)13

20 LUGO 16,8 21BARRANCO AGUILERA,German (6:7)13

21 LUGO 25,1 31BUENO PRADO,Alejandro (5:7)12

22 LUGO 19,5 24VALDES SUAREZ,Beatriz (5:7)12

23 LUGO 19,8 24CARBONELL MENDEZ,M. Carmen (5:7)12

24 LUGO 18,7 23LOPEZ-ACUÑA LOPEZ,Antonio (5:7)12

25 LUGO 26,5 32FERREIRO BARGADOS,Maria (2:9)11

26 LUGO 23,9 29QUINDOS LINDIN,Juan Carlos (6:5)11

27 LUGO 19,4 24LAGE PEREZ,Juan Carlos (5:6)11

28 LUGO 16,2 20MALFEITO JIMENEZ,Rocio (4:7)11

29 LUGO 27,8 34PALMEIRO RAMOS,Xose Manuel (5:4)9

30 LUGO 26,5 32URBIETA IBARRONDO,Xabier (2:7)9

31 LUGO 26,5 32IGLESIAS PENA,Maria Luz (5:4)9

32 LUGO 29,3 28MOYER CASTRO,Rafael (4:5)9

33 LUGO 22,8 28FREIRE FERNANDEZ,Ivan (5:4)9

34 REAL MONTEALEGR 19,6 24CAIÑA GONZALEZ,Carlos Luis (6:3)9

35 LUGO 29,6 36FERNANDEZ MALFEITO,Iago (4:4)8

36 PLAYA SERENA 21,8 27GARCIA FERNANDEZ,Ricardo (2:6)8

37 HERCULES 18,7 23LAMAS OTERO,Juan Manuel (5:3)8

38 LUGO 35,5 42GARCIA RUIZ,Marta (3:4)7

39 LUGO 28,0 34ALEGRIA REAL,Miguel (3:4)7

40 LUGO 25,0 30POTENTE CASTEDO,Pilar (3:4)7

41 LUGO 23,6 29DIAZ CURRAS,Jose Ignacio (1:6)7

42 HERCULES 17,8 22PAZ NIEBLA,Adriano (3:4)7

43 LUGO 24,7 30BODENLLE FREIRE,Jose Maria (3:3)6

44 LUGO 22,7 28ROZAS BELLO,Alicia (2:4)6

45 LUGO 36,0 43GARCIA GONZALEZ,Enrique (0:5)5

46 LUGO 22,9 28VARELA RODRIGUEZ,Santiago (1:3)4

47 LUGO 30,9 37BEADE SALORIO,Francisco Javier (1:2)3

48 LUGO 36,0 43BARROS PENA,Nieves (1:0)1

49 PLAYA SERENA 36,0 43RUIZ ORTEGA,Mª del Carmen (0:0)0
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